
City Recognized SCM Inspection and Maintenance Companies

Name Company Email Phone Inspection Maintenance Ponds UG Det Porous Pav MTDs Bio/GI

Bradley Polanco A.D. Engineering brad@adengineering.us 423.266.3501 x x x x x x

John Cofer All Points john@cofer.com 423.718.3336 x x

Alvin Cook Alvin Cook, Engineering Consultant, LLC acook@cookspencer.com 423.892.1810 x

Brian Rosato Apex Companies, LLC brosato@apexcos.com 267.273.8509 x x

Michael Lloyd ATC Group Services LLC michael.lloyd@atcgs.com 615.653.2657 x x x x x x x

Clea Klagstad Circadian Consulting, LLC clea@circadian.consulting 423.443.5897 x x x

Glen Craig Craig Design Group glen@craigdesigngroup.com 423.595.1563 x x

Jeff Askew CrystalStream Technologies jaskew@stormsystemservices.com 404.713.1475 x x

Don Green Don Green Consultants biogreen1@comcast.net 615.308.1014 x x x x x x

Krista Stein Earthscapes Inc. kstein@earthscapessolutions.com 423.322.1423 x x

Van Oldham Evergreen Site Solutions van.oldham@evergreensitesolutions.com 615.633.1353 x x x x x x x

Todd Howell Howco Inc. etoddhowell@gmail.com 706.818.0320 x x x x x x

Tom Kitsmiller Kitsmiller Solutions, LLC tkitsmiller@gmail.com 423.595.2507 x x x x x x

Mike Price MAP Engineers, LLC mapengr@epbfi.com 423.855.5554 x x x x

Jeb Barrett Marion Environmental Inc (MEI) jbarrett@marionenv.com 423.499.4919 x x x x x x x

Corey Bowman NaturChem, Inc. cbowman@naturchem.net 803.542.6134 x x

Lawrence "Eric" Emery NE Group eric@thenegroup.com 423.799.0788 x x

Andrew B Dodson Nickajack Engineering & Excavation nickajack.dig@gmail.com 423.667.3438 x x

Colby Phillips Northstar Environmental Group, Inc. colby.phillips@northstarenv.com 800.449.7504 x x x x x x x

Seth Seaton Oldcastle seth.seaton@oldcastle.com 317.407.2444 x x

Louie Wilson Onsite Environmental lwilson@onsiteenvironmental.com 615.586.3393 x

Josh VonCanon Restoration + Recovery jvoncanon@rrstormwater.com 423.312.7354 x x

Conor Welsh Sani-Tech / Sweeping Corp of America cwelsh@sweepingcorp.com 615.828.4502 x x x

James "Jamie" Harlan Spectrum Environmental jharlan@specenviro.com 615.318.6356 x x

Jan Pass Stantec jan.pass@stantec.com 423.800.5350 x

Stephen Elliott Stephen R. Elliott & Associates, PC selliott@sre-ae.com 423.756.1234 x

Shellie Moll Storm System Services shelliemoll@crystalstream.com 770.979.6516 x x x x

Breck Bowlin Stormwater Solutions bbowlin@stormwatersolutionsusa.com 865.321.2847 x x x x x x x

Brandon Gray T.S. Raulston, Inc. bgray@tsraulston.com 423.280.1167 x x

Dallas Whitmill Terracon dallas.whitmill@terracon.com 423.495.6111 x

William Meagher Thompson Engineering wmeagher@thompsonengineering.com 423.635.9433 x

Clarke Willey TPM Group cwilley@tpm-group.com 270.991.4062 x x

Russ Stewart Universal Service, Inc. (USI) universalserviceinc@comcast.net 423.240.9737 x x

Ponds = Retention & Detention Ponds

UG Det = Underground Detention Systems

Porous Pav = Pervious pavers, concrete, or asphalt

Bio/GI = Green Infrastructure (e.g., bioretention ponds)

MTDs = Manufactured Treatment Devices

(e.g., hydrodynamic separators / oil skimmers)
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